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3050/8
Roseé

DANILO DE ROSSI

Incanto

Suspensions lamp with blown glass diffusers and metal structure with
iron grey, gold or chrome finish. Available in different colours.
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WORLDWIDE

Dimensions Light Source Kg Dimming Dimming on request

@ 63 - h' 43 - h2 10-100 40w - 5000 lumen - CRI>80 - 3000K 7.5 Not included . TRIAC - CASAMBI
2700K color temperature on request

NORTH AMERICA

Dimensions Light Source Lb Dimming Dimming on request

@25-h'17 - h2 4-39 40w - 5000 lumen - CRI>80 - 3000K 17

2700K color temperature on request

CODE Structure METAL Body GLASS Diffuser GLASS
03050080 004 @ C Chrome TRANSPARENT
03050080 005 TRANSPARENT

03050080 001
03050080 003
03050080 002
03050081 004
03050081 005
03050081 001
03050081 003

03050081 002

Note

@ O Shiny gold
0 CDF Iron grey
0 CDF Iron grey
0 CDF Iron grey
@ C Chrome
@ O Shiny gold
0 CDF Iron grey

0 CDF Iron grey

0 CDF Iron grey
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Technical drawing, dimensions and light sources refer to the main photo variant. Dimming on request could lead to an increase in the

size of the canopy. For available color variants, consult the technical data sheet.



